
 

416 Town Circular  

  Monday to Friday from 27th January 2021 

Note: Sch Sch Sch       NSch Sch Sch Sch Sch NSch Sch 
Service: 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 

Park School             1520    
Primary Campus            1523 - 1523   
Fire Station            1525 - 1525   
Railway Station  0830   0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 - - 1529 1545  
Longsdale  0841 0830  0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1450 - 1530 1539 1550  
Railway Station 0820 - 0836  0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1455 - 1535  1555  
Supermarkets - - -  0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 - - -  1557  
Mossfield 0825 - 0840  1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1500 1531 -  1604  
Supermarkets (arr) - - -  1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509   -  1609  
Supermarkets (dep) - - -  1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513   -  1613  
Oban, Station Sq (arr) 0830 - -  1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515   -  1615  
Oban, Station Sq (dep)  - -  1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517   -  1617  
Fire Station  - -  1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519   1540  1619  
Bus Depot (To Nant Drive)  - - 0917 - - - - - -     -  
Nant Drive  - - 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522     1622 1622 
Bus Depot  - - 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527     1627 1627 
Catalina Avenue  - - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529     1629 1629 
Supermarkets (arr)  - - 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536     1636 1636 
Supermarkets (dep)  - - 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542     1642 1642 
Railway Station  - - 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544     1644 1644 
Park School  0850 -              
Primary Campus   0850              

 



Service: 416 
Railway Station 1645 
Longsdale 1650 
Railway Station 1655 
Supermarkets 1657 
Mossfield 1704 
Supermarkets (arr) 1709 
Supermarkets (dep) 1709 
Oban, Station Sq (arr) 1711 
Oban, Station Sq (dep) 1713 
Fire Station 1715 
Nant Drive 1718 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 
416 Service 416 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council 

 
 



416 Town Circular  

  Saturday from 27th January 2021 

Service: 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 
Railway Station  0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 
Longsdale  0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 
Railway Station  0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 
Supermarkets  0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 
Mossfield  1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 
Supermarkets (arr)  1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 
Supermarkets (dep)  1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1709 
Oban, Station Sq (arr)  1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1711 
Oban, Station Sq (dep)  1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1713 
Fire Station  1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1715 
Bus Depot (To Nant Drive) 0917 - - - - - - - - 
Nant Drive 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1718 
Bus Depot 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627  
Catalina Avenue 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629  
Supermarkets (arr) 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636  
Supermarkets (dep) 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642  
Railway Station 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644  

 
Codes: 
416 Service 416 is operated on behalf of Argyll and Bute Council 

 


